10/24/24, 4:57 PM Rocket JV Invite

Rocket JV Invite
Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI

October 24, 2024

1 43 Brookfield Central (22:17.6 111:27.7 1:19.3)
1 1 Lucy Shokatz 9 21:39.4
2 5 Jasnoor Sehra 12 21:55.2
3 7 Brekka Mortensen 12 22:09.3
4 14 Maya Fall 11 22:45.1
5 16 Emma Maslowski 11 22:58.7
6 ( 28) Ellie Decker 10 23:44.2
7 ( 29) Grace Nova 12 23:48.5
2. 45 Wisconsin Lutheran (22:17.9 111:29.5 1:42.5)
1 2 Lexi Goede 9 21:42.7
2 3 Lydia Stroh 106 21:50.0
3 6 Greta Biesterfeld 9 22:00.5
4 12 Bethany Stroh 12 22:31.1
5 22 Addison Grulke 12 23:25.2
6 ( 23) Ruth Konop 10 23:25.7
7 ( 26) Rose Terek 9 23:39.8
3. 69 Waukesha West (22:41.6 113:28.0 1:19.7)
1 8 Abigale Hase 9 22:10.5
2 9 Courtney Sereno 9 22:12.5
3 13 Dulce Arias Garcia 10 22:42.4
4 15 3Julia Standarski 11  22:52.4
5 24 Lilly Heyer-Pechac 12 23:30.2
6 ( 27) Kayla Warnes 10 23:42.8
7 ( 31) Ellie Newmeister 11 23:57.7
4. 84 Franklin (22:59.1 114:55.1 1:05.1)
1 10 Taylor Stucy 12 22:14.8
2 17 Elyse Severson 11 23:05.2
3 18 Genevieve Boden 9 23:05.5
4 19 Michaela Pagliaron 9 23:09.7
5 20 Julia Gardipee 10  23:19.9
6 ( 21) Ella Wood 10 23:23.2
7 ( 25) Madeline Thomas 11 23:31.2
5. 139 Mukwonago (23:52.8 119:23.8 3:17.3)
1 4 Grace Graczyk 11  21:50.6
2 30 Annalyse Bedard 10  23:49.8
3 32 Ella Migazzi 12 24:02.9
4 36 Willow Conner 11 24:32.6
5 37 Olivia Cascio 11 25:07.9
6 ( 43) Aubrey Lang 9 27:06.2
6. 151 Westosha Central (24:07.7 120:38.1 2:42.9)
1 11 Hayden Chyla 11 22:30.7
2 33 Ava Harrison 9 24:09.1
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(27:37.2 138:05.6 3:50.4)

Rocket JV Invite
Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI

October 24, 2024

Teamname
Brookfield Central
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Mukwonago
Brookfield Central
Wisconsin Lutheran
Brookfield Central
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Franklin

Westosha Central
Wisconsin Lutheran
Waukesha West
Brookfield Central
Waukesha West
Brookfield Central
Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

3 34 Madlie Kless 10
4 35 Lilah Hefner 11
5 38 Kaelyn Healy 9
6 ( 39) Camdaen Vorpagel 10
7 ( 41) Rita Holzbauer 12
7 217 Cudahy/St. Francis
1 40 Alexandra Escobar o  25:25.4
2 42 Natahlia Ross 9
3 44 Noel Kaczmarowski 11
4 45 Mirelys Quintero 11
5 46 Anesa Sinani 11
6 ( 47) Leylani Rivera 10
Place TmPlI Name
1 1 Lucy Shokatz
2 2 Lexi Goede
3 3 Lydia Stroh
4 4  Grace Graczyk
5 5 Jasnoor Sehra
6 6 Greta Biesterfeld
7 7 Brekka Mortensen
8 8 Abigale Hase
9 9 Courtney Sereno
10 10 Taylor Stucy
11 11 Hayden Chyla
12 12  Bethany Stroh
13 13  Dulce Arias Garcia
14 14 Maya Fall
15 15 Julia Standarski
16 16 Emma Maslowski
17 17 Elyse Severson
18 18 Genevieve Boden
19 19  Michaela Pagliaron
20 Josie Gomez
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New Berlin Eisenhower

Time

21:39.4
21:42.7
21:50.0
21:50.6
21:55.2
22:00.5
22:09.3
22:10.5
22:12.5
22:14.8
22:30.7
22:31.1
22:42.4
22:45.1
22:52.4
22:58.7
23:05.2
23:05.5
23:09.7
23:12.5

Pace
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:15
7:15
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:29
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Julia Gardipee
Jillian Buttke

Ella Wood
Addison Grulke
Ruth Konop

Lilly Heyer-Pechac
Madeline Thomas
Rose Terek

Kayla Warnes
Ellie Decker
Grace Nova
Annalyse Bedard
Tram Tran

Star Smith
Miranda Gantner
Ellie Newmeister
Evie Mattioli

Rubi Egurrola-Dor
Ella Migazzi

Ava Harrison

Adi Davis

Grace Wagner
Madlie Kless
Lilah Hefner
Riley Jecevicus
Willow Conner
Charlotte Rogers
Ava Wood

Rama Mhanna
Noor Abuayyash
Mikayla Kessen
Caedence Gliniecki
Lucy Voelkel
Amelia Lephardt
Olivia Cascio

Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
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Rocket JV Invite
Franklin
Oak Creek
Franklin
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Waukesha West
Franklin
Wisconsin Lutheran
Waukesha West
Brookfield Central
Brookfield Central
Mukwonago
Oak Creek
Wisconsin Lutheran
Franklin
Waukesha West
Waukesha West
Kenosha Bradford
Mukwonago
Westosha Central
Kettle Moraine
Kettle Moraine
Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Kenosha Bradford
Mukwonago
Oak Creek
Franklin
Franklin
Oak Creek
Franklin
Kettle Moraine
Franklin
Kettle Moraine
Mukwonago

Rocket JV Invite
Hosted by South Milwaukee High School

October 24, 2024

23:19.9
23:20.6
23:23.2
23:25.2
23:25.7
23:30.2
23:31.2
23:39.8
23:42.8
23:44.2
23:48.5
23:49.8
23:51.3
23:53.3
23:55.5
23:57.7
23:59.5
24:01.1
24:02.9
24:09.1
24:11.1
24:12.1
24:18.1
24:26.6
24:31.7
24:32.6
24:35.7
24:39.2
24:50.1
24:51.0
24:51.9
24:57.7
25:01.3
25:07.1
25:07.9

7:31
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:50
7:53
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:57
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:06
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Place
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

TmPI

38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47

Name

Evie Bardosy
Abbie Boyer
Kaelyn Healy
Camdaen Vorpagel
Alexandra Escobar
Rita Holzbauer
Ella Boyer

Adalin Bogenschneid

Danika Teresinski
Natahlia Ross
Aubrey Lang

Madison Counterman

Noel Kaczmarowski
Mirelys Quintero
Anesa Sinani
Leylani Rivera
Reina Harada
Olivia Keaton

Year
11
11
9
10
9
12
10
12
10
9
9
11
11
11
11
10
9
9

Rocket JV Invite

Teamname
Franklin

Franklin

Westosha Central
Westosha Central
Cudahy/St. Francis
Westosha Central
Franklin

Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
Cudahy/St. Francis
Mukwonago
Kenosha Bradford
Cudahy/St. Francis
Cudahy/St. Francis
Cudahy/St. Francis
Cudahy/St. Francis
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran

Time

25:10.5
25:12.5
25:13.6
25:20.8
25:25.4
25:29.0
25:35.5
26:17.3
26:25.6
26:42.1
27:06.2
27:16.6
28:06.8
28:35.5
29:15.8
29:23.2
30:16.2
36:08.4

Pace
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:15
8:28
8:31
8:36
8:44
8:47
9:03
9:13
9:26
9:28
9:45

11:38

» Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com ¢

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML

4/4



